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MISSION
& VALUES

The Office of Fraternity and Sorority
Life enhances the undergraduate
fraternity and sorority experience at
the University of South Carolina by:

professional development for the

Enhancing leadership, personal and
fraternity and sorority community.

Partnering with fraternal
organizations and community
stakeholders to cultivate community,
safety and accountability.

Providing support, guidance and
mentorship for the operations and
strategic growth of the fraternity and
sorority community.

COMMUNITY HIGHLIGHTS

8,407

Members

14,438

Service Hours

$798,568

Philanthropy Dollars

3.51 19%

Community GPA 4.0 GPA's

3.30 3.59

All-Fraternity GPA All-Sorority GPA



CHAPTER CHAPTER NEW MEMBER NEW MEMBER 4.0 SEMESTER SERVICE PHILANTHROPY

SIZE GPA CLASS SIZE GPA GPA HOURS DOLLARS
Alpha Chi Omega 426 3.58 152 3.65 22% 5,085 $45,000
Alpha Delta Pi 439 3.60 152 3.60 26% 7,511 $26,409
Alpha Gamma Delta 355 3.58 113 3.63 32% 4,134 $5,601
Alpha Xi Delta 370 3.60 151 3.62 26% 4,467 $19,149
Chi Omega 416 3.72 150 3.80 37% 14,292 $36,000
Delta Delta Delta 409 3.56 150 3.57 22% 4,412 $7,831
Delta Zeta 420 3.66 151 3.69 30% 9,781 $35,260
Gamma Phi Beta 269 3.45 117 341 23% 5,888 $16,026
Kappa Delta 429 351 151 3.46 20% 10,914 $68,566
Kappa Kappa Gamma 407 3.65 166 3.70 32% 9,870 $49,292
Phi Mu 385 3.64 142 3.67 29% 12,049 $38,240
Pi Beta Phi 365 3.62 139 3.61 32% 1,238 $2,009
Zeta Tau Alpha 435 3.55 155 3.57 22% 9,266 $75,210
TOTAL 5,125 3.59 1,889 3.61 27% 98,707 $424,594

COLLEGE PANHELLENIC ASSOCIATION (CPA)




Alpha Epsilon Pi
Alpha Sigma Phi
Beta Theta Pi

Chi Psi

Delta Kappa Epsilon
Delta Tau Delta
Delta Upsilon
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Sigma

Phi Delta Theta

Phi Gamma Delta
Phi Kappa Sigma

Phi Kappa Tau

CHAPTER
SIZE

145

138

1453

196

136

80

111

166

145

167

159

90

128

CHAPTER
GPA

3.45

3.46

3.38

3.47

5.37

3.30

3.25

3.31

3.28

342

3.48

3.46

3.27

NEW MEMBER
CLASS SIZE

32

52

42

43

26

31

29

45

38

47

42

24

31

NEW MEMBER
GPA

3.60

3.47

347

351

3.50

3.26

3.22

3.38

347

3.46

3.46

351

3.15

4.0 SEMESTER
GPA

21%

23%

12%

15%

13%

13%

12%

11%

10%

16%

12%

17%

11%

SERVICE PHILANTHROPY

HOURS DOLLARS
657 $13,287
686 $14,154
650 $10,000
530 $12,300
321 $1,291
310 $1,044

1,029 $22,300
265 $2,200

1,050 $20,200
498 $18,691

5 $170,000

1,700 $10,000

Continue on next page ——>

INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL (IFC)




CHAPTER CHAPTER NEW MEMBER NEW MEMBER 4.0 SEMESTER SERVICE PHILANTHROPY

SIZE GPA CLASS SIZE GPA GPA HOURS DOLLARS
Phi Sigma Kappa 84 3.17 17 2.78 10% 196 $820
Pi Kappa Alpha 155 3.30 38 347 10% 215 $17,174
Pi Kappa Phi 174 3.46 38 3.53 14% 105 $550
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 177 3.24 42 3.28 12% 100 $5,000
Sigma Chi 108 3.48 37 3.61 13% 462 $2,413
Sigma Nu 153 3.32 46 3.22 19% 288 $10,244
Sigma Phi Epsilon 178 3.47 49 354 19% 510 $21,692
Tau Kappa Epsilon 60 3.26 26 3.22 10% 1,197 $5,616
Theta Chi 139 3.46 26 3.45 14% - -
TOTAL 3,032 3.37 801 3.39 14% 10,773 $358,975

INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL (IFC)




CHAPTER CHAPTER NEW MEMBER NEW MEMBER 4.0 SEMESTER SERVICE PHILANTHROPY

SIZE GPA CLASS SIZE GPA GPA HOURS DOLLARS

Alpha Sigma Rho

Caonitr e 33 3.39 _ _ 30% 179 $833
Kappa Delta Chi 21 3.45 3 3.64 29% 603 $84
Sorority, Inc

Phi lota Alpha 10 2.86 _ _ 10% 150 $300
Fraternity, Inc

TOTAL 64 3.23 3 3.64 27% 932 $1,217

MULTICULTURAL GREEK COUNCIL (MGC)




CHAPTER CHAPTER NEW MEMBER NEW MEMBER 4.0 SEMESTER SERVICE PHILANTHROPY

SIZE GPA CLASS SIZE GPA GPA HOURS DOLLARS
Alpha Kappa Alpha 62 318 44 322 5% 1,434 $9,773
Sorority, Inc.
Alpha Phi Alpha 27 303 - - 4% 702 $500
Fraternity, Inc.
Delta _Sigma Theta 34 239 - = 18% 1,306 $2,000
Sorority, Inc.
Kappa I_-\Ipha Psi 17 263 _ — 6% 167 $1,200
Fraternity, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi 3 2 49 _ - 0% 70 $200
Fraternity, Inc.
Phi Bet§ Sigma 9 2 69 3 2.42 0% 100 $0
Fraternity, Inc.
Sigma! Gamma Rho 10 291 _ _ 10% 20 $0
Sorority, Inc.
Zeta Phi Beta 21 327 7 331 5% 228 $110
Sorority, Inc
TOTAL 183 2.95 54 2.98 7% 4,027 $13,783

NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL (NPHC)




